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233 Secligen, Jordan Real Estate jsecligen@yahoo.com

234 Sekine, Hozuma Mitsubishi Research Institute, Inc.  hozuma@mri.co.jp

235 Senoo, Takato Osaka Gas Singapore t-senoo@osakagas-sng.com-sg

236 Shahabuddin, Mohammad Irrigation Improvement (Improvement Project (IMIP) for Muhuri Irrigation Project (MIP), Ministry of Water Resourcespd.imip.bwdb@gmail.com

237 Sharifzada, Abdul Ministry of Finance, Govt. of Pakistan, Islamabad akbarsharifzada@yahoo.com

238 Shibasaki, Ryosuke Center for Spatial Information Science, the Univ. of Tokyo shiba@csis.u-tokyo.ac.jp

239 Shibata, Takahiro Mitsubishi Research Institute, Inc. takahiro@mri.co.jp

240 Shibata, Takayuki TEPCO shibata.takayuki@tepco.co.jp

241 Shimizu, Mitsuhiko Hitachi Asia Ltd. mshimizu-ph@has.hitachi.com.sg

242 Shiraishi, Tatsuro SoftBank Mobile Corp tatsuro.shiraishi@g.softbank.co.jp

243 Siapno, Denton City Planning & Development Office - Davao City dfsiapno@yahoo.com

244 Siddiqi, Yasmin Principal Water Resources Specialist ysiddiqi@adb.org

245 Sinha Roy, Arghya Disaster Risk Management Specialist asinharoy@adb.org

246 Sinha, Sujit Ministry of Water Resources, River Dev & Ganga Rejuvenation sujitsinha95@gmail.com

247 Solomon, Melvin XP Solutions melvin.solomon@xpsolutions.com

248 Sookpradist, Kitisorn U.S. Commercial Service, American Embassy, Thailand ksookpra@trade.gov

249 South, David Monolithic Dome Constructors

250 Sugawara, Manabu Marubeni Philippines Corporation sugawara-m@marubeni.com

251 Sugimoto, Masakazu JBPL

252 Sugimoto, Ryuzo Environment Specialist rsugimoto@adb.org

253 Sula, Thess U.S. Commercial Service, U.S. Embasy Manila Thess.Sula@trade.gov

254 Surla, Ma. La-arni Oracle (www.oracle.com) ma.la-arni.surla@oracle.com

255 Tada, Kazushi NGK Insulators, Ltd. kazu8743@ngk.co.jp

256 Takagi, Kikuo IEEE kikuo.takagi@toshiba.co.jp

257 Takahashi, Kensuke PT. HITZ INDONESIA takahashi_kensuke@hitachizosen.co.jp

258 Takahashi, Tsuyoshi NEC Corporation t-takahashi@hf.jp.nec.com

259 Takano, Hiroki The Bank of Tokyo-Mitsubishi UFJ, Ltd. hiroki_takano@sg.mufg.jp

260 Takaoka, Hirobumi NTTDATA takaokahr@nttdata.co.jp

261 Takebayashi, Kiyoshi Kansai Electric Power Co., Inc. takebayashi.kiyoshi@c3.kepco.co.jp

262 Takeda, Ryugo NGK Insulators,ltd. rtakeda@ngk.co.jp

263 Tamada, Keiichi Shimizu

264 Tamaki, Keiichi Senior Urban Development Specialist ktamaki@aqdb.org

265 Tanabe, Takayuki MEIDENSHA CORPORATION tanabe-t@mb.meidensha.co.jp

266 Tanabe, Yasuo Hitachi, Ltd. yasuo.tanabe.ar@hitachi.com

mailto:jsecligen@yahoo.com
mailto:t-senoo@osakagas-sng.com-sg
mailto:pd.imip.bwdb@gmail.com
mailto:akbarsharifzada@yahoo.com
mailto:shiba@csis.u-tokyo.ac.jp
mailto:takahiro@mri.co.jp
mailto:shibata.takayuki@tepco.co.jp
mailto:mshimizu-ph@has.hitachi.com.sg
mailto:tatsuro.shiraishi@g.softbank.co.jp
mailto:dfsiapno@yahoo.com
mailto:ysiddiqi@adb.org
mailto:asinharoy@adb.org
mailto:sujitsinha95@gmail.com
mailto:melvin.solomon@xpsolutions.com
mailto:ksookpra@trade.gov
mailto:sugawara-m@marubeni.com
mailto:rsugimoto@adb.org
mailto:Thess.Sula@trade.gov
mailto:ma.la-arni.surla@oracle.com
mailto:kazu8743@ngk.co.jp
mailto:kikuo.takagi@toshiba.co.jp
mailto:takahashi_kensuke@hitachizosen.co.jp
mailto:t-takahashi@hf.jp.nec.com
mailto:hiroki_takano@sg.mufg.jp
mailto:takaokahr@nttdata.co.jp
mailto:takebayashi.kiyoshi@c3.kepco.co.jp
mailto:rtakeda@ngk.co.jp
mailto:ktamaki@aqdb.org
mailto:tanabe-t@mb.meidensha.co.jp
mailto:yasuo.tanabe.ar@hitachi.com


267 Tanaka, Fumiaki Chiyoda Philippines Corporation tanaka.fumiaki@chiyodacorp.com

268 Tang, Thomas AECOM sk.tang@aecom.com

269 Tay, Stanley 3M stanleytay@mmm.com

270 Taylor, Neil Integrated Transport Planning Ltd  taylor@itpworld.net

271 Teshima, Kei NIPPON STEEL & SUMITOMO METAL SOUTHEAST ASIA PTE.LTD. teshima.2c2.kei@sg.nssmc.com

272 Tomas, Mark Sunelec Photovoltaic Solutions Incorporated mark.tomas@sunelec.com.ph

273 Toyoda, Asako NTT DATA Corporation toyodaa@nttdata.co.jp

274 Tsukamoto, Hiroyuki MEIDENSHA CORPORATION tsukamoto-hi@mb.meidensha.co.jp

275 Tsukuda, Seitaro Department of Public Works and Highways tsuku610@nifty.com

276 Tull, Andrew Trimble Navigation andrew_tull@trimble.com

277 Tusam, Khairul RANHILL WATER SERVICES khairul.effendy@rws.com.my

278 Tuzon, Norman APSS norman_tuzon@yahoo.com

279 Ueda, Noriyuki Power Generation Nori.Ueda@teamenergy.ph

280 Uesugi, Kohei PASCO

281 Uetaka, Yuki San Miguel Yamamura Packaging Corporation yuetaka@smg.sanmiguel.com.ph

282 Upadhyay, Kunal CIIE/Infuse, Ahmedabad, India

283 Uy, Johanna Hitachi Asia Ltd. juy-ph@has.hitachi.com.sg

284 Valdez,  Judylyn DOTC

285 Valencia, Earl IdeaSpace Foundation

286 van Dijk, Niels Consultant nvandijk@adb.org

287 Van Ooijen  , Bram Institute for Transportation and Development Policy

288 Varea Ortega, Jose Embassy of Spain in Manila jvarea@comercio.mineco.es

289 Vezzosi, Matteo NXP matteo.vezzosi@nxp.com

290 Vogl, Alexandra Urban Development Specialist avogl@adb.org

291 Vong, Pisith Ministry of Public Works and Transport vong_pisith@yahoo.com

292 Wei, Hu Hunan Provincial Water Transportation Construction & Investment Group Company Limited (HPWTCIG)xncdhuwei@163.com

293 Wijemanna, Champa Ministry of Urban Development, Water Supply and Drainage kumudinichampa@yahoo.com

294 Wright, Lloyd Senior Transport Specialist lwright@adb.org

295 Wu, Justin Bloomberg New Energy Finance jwu166@bloomberg.net

296 Xiliang, Zhang Tsinghua University zhang_xl@mail.tsinghua.edu.cn

297 Yaegashi, Hisanori Giken Ltd yaegashi@giken.com

298 Yamada, Harry GS YUASA INTERNATIONAL LTD. hatsumi.yamada@jp.gs-yuasa.com

299 Yamada, Isamu Fujitsu Limited  yamada.isamu@jp.fujitsu.com

300 Yamada, Takahiro METI yamada-takahiro@meti.go.jp
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301 Yamada, Tatsuya Hitachi Ltd

302 Yamaguchi, Hirokazu Tokyo Electric Power Co yamaguchi.hirokazu@tepco.co.jp

303 Yamaguchi, Norio SoftBank Mobile Corp. norio.yamaguchi2@g.softbank.co.jp

304 Yamamoto, Katsuhiko The Energy Consercation Center, Japan k.yamamoto@eccj.or.jp

305 Yap, Lourdes Hitachi Asia Ltd. lyap-ph@has.hitachi.com.sg

306 Yoshida, Buhei The Bank of Tokyo-Mitsubishi UFJ, Ltd. buhei_yoshida@sg.mufg.jp

307 Zhai, Yongping Technical Advisor (Energy) yzhai@adb.org
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